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windeln.de SE ïeverything for my baby
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We make parentsô life easier

* From an order value of EUR 29 in Germany.

V 24/7 shopping

V Quick, free* and secure 

delivery

V Easy order process and 

tracking

Convenience Competence

V Everything for my baby: 

large range of products

V Products from brand-name 

manufacturers as well as 

from private labels

V Products for children for up 

to six years

Completeness

One of the leading online retailers for baby and toddler products in Europe 

and for customers in China

V Online-Guide and Online-

Magazine

V Simple product search and 

detailed product 

descriptions

V Competent customer 

service
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Strong growth since foundation in 2010
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27%
26%

19%
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ÅBuild-up 
windeln.de

ÅFirst Chinese 
Customers

ÅProduct 
assortment 
expansion 
with non-
consumables

ÅFirst 

measures 

to optimize 

China-

Business

ÅAcquisition 
Kindertraum.ch

ÅLaunch Alipay

ÅIntegration 
Kindertraum.ch

ÅPreparation for
EU Expansion

ÅIPO 

ÅAcquisition 
Feedo & 
Bebitus

ÅLaunch 
Pannolini.it

ÅDirect 
delivery 
China

ÅTmall
Opening 

ÅSTAR 
program

Revenues in EURm

Gross profit margin in %
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We are present in 10 European countries and in China

DACH Rest of Europe

Revenues (Q1 2017)

28,8%

45,6%

25,7%
11

countries

China
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Rising birth rates and affluent middle class underpin 

strong demand in China

1 Source: 2016 Forecast of Chinese newborn population growth, China Industry Information (CHYXX) for the 2010-2017E period; www.chyxx.com/industry/201609/445172.html, 05 September 2016

2 Source: International Monetary Fund, World Economic Outlook Databases (Apr-2017)

3 Source: http://www.mckinsey.com/industries/retail/our-insights/mapping-chinas-middle-class  

4 Source: http://www.faz.net/aktuell/gesellschaft/menschen/steigende-geburtenraten-in-deutschland-13968949.html

5 Source: knoema.de 
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Annual birth rate >17m, further growth 

expected

Affluent middle class with rising 

purchasing power 2,3

vs. 715ô000 babies born in Germany in 2015 4 vs. 42ô326 USD GDP per capita in Germany 5

Relaxation of one-child 

policy by Chinese 

government (Nov-2013)
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64%

68%

72%

73%

75%

97%

99%

Demand for quality turns Chinese customers to foreign websites

0,0% 

7,0% 

7,3% 

8,3% 

12,7% 

21,5% 

43,3% 

Others

More varieties of
products

Once purchased the
product abroad and

want to continue
purchasing it online

Brand preference

Scarcity of the product
(it is unavailable on
domestic shopping

websites)

Lower price (comparing
with offline stores and

domestic shopping
websites)

Quality assurance
(quality inspection,

product authenticity,
etc.)

Cross-border online shopping criteria (2014)1 Online shop awareness among Chinese infant formula 

online shoppers (2014)2

1 Source: iResearch, 2015 China Cross-border Online Shopper Behavior Report; the data is collected from online survey on iClick conducted in Jan-15. 

2 Source: OC&C consumer survey 2014 based on 1,041 respondents who have purchased IMF (infant milk formula) online within the past 12 months. Survey question: ñHave you heard of the following online-shops 

in regards to IMF?ò; commissioned by windeln.de's shareholders.

3 Source: 0C&C consumer survey.

Popular overseas countries for maternal and child 

products (2014)1

1,0% 

5,7% 

6,7% 

8,3% 

8,6% 

10,5% 

11,3% 

11,9% 

15,1% 

19,0% 

19,6% 

26,8% 

27,6% 

29,5% 

43,4% 

60,8% 

Demand for high quality productsé
édrives consumption for imported baby 

products in China
1 windeln.de has already a strong footprint in 

the Chinese cross-border market

Others

2 3
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Milk powder and baby products as key category for 

cross-border e-commerce shopping

Cosmetics 

& personal 

care

53%

Health and 

wellness 

products

35%

Household 

products

17%

Apparel and 

accessories

38%

Milk 

powder, 

baby 

products

48%

1 Source: eMarketer (https://www.emarketer.com/Article/Product-Safety-Scandals-China-Fuel-Cross-Border-Ecommerce/1015546)

2 Based on net merchandise value, H1 2016

Focus on:

Å Consumables: milk powder

Å Authenticity of products

Å Direct and strong relationship with producers

Å Building trust

Å Customer service

Top 5 product categories purchased by China 

cross-border online shoppers in 20151

37%

63%

Consumables

Non-
consumables

European vs. Chinese customer2

85%

15% Consumables

Non-
consumables

https://www.emarketer.com/Article/Product-Safety-Scandals-China-Fuel-Cross-Border-Ecommerce/1015546


9

Development

Build social media 

presence

Introduction of Alipay Expansion

Localized customer 

service in Vietnam 1

Launch of Chinese 

language webshop

Cross-selling into

car seats and

other products

Entry

$

Launch of technology

to identify

customers from China

1 Operated by third-party outsourcing partner.

Build social media 

presence

Direct Express Delivery

We have a strong foothold and competence in the 

Chinese market since 2012

New: CBEC shop on 

Tmall Global

Over the years, we eliminated the barriers in the Chinese cross-border e-commerce business
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Two channels targeting various consumer needs

Tmall Global Store

Å Large customer base ï

promotion driven

Å All for the young Chinese family: 

highest quality from Germany

Å Focus on German origin

Å Direct delivery from Germany & 

local warehouse

Windeln website

Å Loyal customer base

Å āLess trust in platformsó 

Å Detailed information offered

Å Special promotions, product tests


